

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 38968/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 26-03-2012 in DBCWP No. 6758/2011 passed by the High Court of Judicature for Rajasthan At Jodhpur)

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SH.NARENDRA NATH VYAS JE .

Respondent(s)

Date : 08-01-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Mr. Amol Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Office to place on record the fresh office report regarding service. List next week.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER